D-TEK® Select
 Refrigerant Leak Detector
INNOVATIVE INFRARED TECHNOLOGY DELIVERS
ENHANCED SENSITIVITY AND LONG LIFE
FEATURES AT A GLANCE
■    0.10 oz/year (3 g/a) sensitivity
■    Sensitive to all refrigerants, including R-22,
R-134a, R-404a, R-410a, R-507 (AZ-50) and

SAEJ1627
Warranty 2-year replacement
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-TEK Select (120V) 712-202-G1
Headphones 032-0404
TEK-Check R134A reference leak 703-080-G10
Replacement Parts
120V adapter and cord 033-0019-G1
12V power cord with cigarette lighter plug 703-055-P1
NiMH batteries 712-700-G1
IR cell (sensor) 712-701-G1
Storage case 712-702-G1
Filter cap 712-705-G1
Filter cartridges 712-707-G1
D – T E K  S E L E C T  R e f r i g e r a n t  L e a k  D e t e c t o r